

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="647 409 928 439">SA No.171 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="647 461 1203 499"><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="647 533 1485 613">Mr. Bhupesh Kandpal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="647 647 1485 728">Mr. Pooran Singh Rawat, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="647 761 1485 842">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 16.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1110 976 1497 1046" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</b> 15.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="647 1099 691 1128">Ravi</p>

